Updated 1/16/20

Lapwai High School Girls Basketball 2019-2020

Date:
11/4
11/22
11/26
12/6
12/10
12/12
12/14
12/16
12/19
12/26-12/28
1/4

1/9
1/11
1/16
1/18
1/21
1/24
1/30
2/1
2/4-2/11
2/13
2/15
2/20-2/22

Bold (League Games)

Coach: Ada Marks

Opponent:

First Day of Practice
@ CV (1/21V)
Genesee

Genesis Prep (V only)
@ Nixya’awii

@ Kamiah

Potlatch

Grangeville

@ Prairie

@ Avista Tournament
@ Genesis Prep (V only)
CV (1/2 V)

@ Grangeville

Prairie (V only)

Troy (V only)

@ Potlatch

@ Genesee

Kamiah (Senior Night)
@ Troy (V only)
District Tournament
Regional Play-In Game
State Play-In Game
State Tournament

Assistant Coaches: Josh Leighton, Jr., Iris Domebo
Athletic Director: William Big Man

Principal: Dr. D’Lisa Penney

Superintendent: Dr. David Aiken

Location
Lapwai HS
Kooskia, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Pendleton, OR
Kamiah, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Cottonwood, ID
Lewiston, ID
Post Falls, ID
Lapwai, ID
Grangeville, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Potlatch, ID
Genesee, ID
Lapwai, ID
Troy, ID

LCSC

Post Falls MS
Fruitland HS
Nampa, ID

Time:
TBD

6 & 7:30
6 & 7:30
4:30pm
6 & 7:30
6 & 7:30
12 & 1:30
6 & 7:30
6 & 7:30
TBD
4:30pm
6 & 7:30
6 & 7:30
7:30pm
1:00pm
6 & 7:30
6 & 7:30
6 & 7:30
7:30pm
TBD
TBD
3pm MST
TBD



